
yfpr  *pwff) i   ̂ ^r

*5t *tf*r $ ft $n*  «rr?fr ffif *t

 ̂  % f̂ r tnp-q̂r̂ w %flw%

fcrrr  *pt sprtr |  i  4%
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ŜTfcft | ^5t  ftfpft %

N̂rc T5% tftfW mr tr*rmfsT*p snrr* *t Tta# Ir srwpff *r
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Written Answer*

6075. SHRI BHAGIRATH  BHAN-
WAR*: WIU the Minister ot COM.
MERCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether any new scheme has been formulated by the State Trading Corporation for the fair and equitable distribution ot imported raw material for the chemical industry; and

(b) if so, the broad outlines thereof?

THE DEPUTY MINISTER IN THE
MINISTRY OF  COMMERCE  (SHRI
VISHWANATH PRATAP SINGH): (a) and (b). No new scheme as such has been launched. Appropriate adjustments under the existing scheme have been made from time to time.

Export ot Cement to Iran th*o«f!>
S.T.C.

6076. DR  LAXMINARAIN  PAN*
DEYA: Will the Minister ol COM-MERCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether a consignment of cement exported to Iran la the year l874*?g has been returntod back finding the cement to be below standard;

(b) the names of industries the products of which have been exported to Iran and the action taken against those Huponslblft for this typo of production and despatch to Iran; aat

(c) the loss incurred by the Statt Trading Corporation In this transaction and who Is Responsible therefor?

THE DEPUTY MINISTER IN THE
MINISTRY OF  COMMERCE  (SHRI
VISHWANATH , PSRATAP  8XNOH»
(a) Hb» ®hr*

(b) and (c). Do not arise,
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